Club Rate Summary Sheet

HITTER

ENNIS

CLUB

Monthly Membership Dues

Family

Adult Couple

Adult Single

Senior Single

Junior Single

10 & Under Junior Single

Guest Fees

Group Lesson Program

Demo Rackets

Ball Machine

Court Fees

$340.00
$259.00
$152.00
$ 85.00
$ 120.00
$ 45.00

$15.00

$18.00
$22.50
$27.00

$ 5.00

$ 99.00
$ 50.00
$ 5.00

2022-2023

60 & Over
Ages 11 - 25
Ages3-10

Max 5 visits per guest

1 hour
1.25 hours
1.5 hours

Per Racket

Annual Family Rate
Annual Individual Rate
Per Use

All Court Fees are included with membership.
Up to 1.5 hours court time per day for each member.

Private Lesson Rates

NUMBER OF STUDENTS 30 MINUTE PRIVATE 45 MINUTE PRIVATE 60 MINUTE PRIVATE 90 MINUTE PRIVATE 120 MINUTE PRIVATE
1 $37 $54 $72 $108 $144
2 $20 $29 $37 $55 $72
3 $14 $20 $27 $40 $52
4 OR MORE $12 $17 $22 $32 $42

All memberships will automatically renew on September 1%, 2023 unless membership is resigned by

emailing the GENERAL MANAGER at: joel@hitterstennis.com by August 31%, 2023. Membership is valid and
binding for one year beginning on September 1%, 2022 or on the date of completing the membership
application through August 31%, 2023. If membership is not resigned by August 31%, 2023 member will be
liable for membership dues for the 2023-2024 season which runs from September 1%, 2023 through August

31%, 2024.




