

Club Rate Summary Sheet 2022-2023

Monthly Membership Dues

Family Adult Couple Adult Single Senior Single Junior Single 10 & Under Junior Single	\$ 340.00 \$ 259.00 \$ 152.00 \$ 85.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 45.00	60 & Over Ages 11 - 25 Ages 3 - 10		
Guest Fees	\$ 15.00	Max 5 visits per guest		
Group Lesson Program	\$ 18.00 \$ 22.50 \$ 27.00	1 hour 1.25 hours 1.5 hours		
Demo Rackets	\$ 5.00	Per Racket		
Ball Machine	\$ 99.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 5.00	Annual Family Rate Annual Individual Rate Per Use		
Court Fees	All Court Fees are included with membership.			

Up to 1.5 hours court time per day for each member.

Private Lesson Rates

_						
	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	30 MINUTE PRIVATE	45 MINUTE PRIVATE	60 MINUTE PRIVATE	90 MINUTE PRIVATE	120 MINUTE PRIVATE
	1	\$37	\$54	\$72	\$108	\$144
	2	\$20	\$29	\$37	\$55	\$72
Г	3	\$14	\$20	\$27	\$40	\$52
	4 OR MORE	\$12	\$17	\$22	\$32	\$42

All memberships will automatically renew on September 1st, 2023 unless membership is resigned by emailing the GENERAL MANAGER at: joel@hitterstennis.com by August 31st, 2023. Membership is valid and binding for one year beginning on September 1st, 2022 or on the date of completing the membership application through August 31st, 2023. If membership is not resigned by August 31st, 2023 member will be liable for membership dues for the 2023-2024 season which runs from September 1st, 2023 through August 31st, 2024.